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CHRISTMAS MORNING RIDE 
20 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From south end of Arcadia Park parking 

lot (in Arcadia), cross SANTA ANITA 
AV and continue on DIAMOND ST. 0.0 0.4 

R-----2ND AV 0.4 1.0 
R-----CAMINO REAL 1.4 1.2 
L-----HOLLY AV 2.6 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LONGDEN AV 3.1 3.4 
R-----SAN MARINO AV 6.5 0.2 
L-----LORAIN RD 6.7 0.6 
R-----VIRGINIA RD 7.3 0.4 
L-----MONTEREY RD 7.7 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----EL MOLINO AV 8.6 0.2 
L-----MISSION ST 8.8 1.3 
L-----MERIDIAN AV 10.1 1.2 
L-----KENDALL AV 11.3 0.3 
 Becomes ALHAMBRA RD 
R-----FREMONT AV 11.6 0.3 
Regroup for coffee and donuts - Yum Yum Donut Shop 
at 9 Fremont Av, Alhambra (one block south of Main 
St). 11.9 
North on FREMONT AV. 11.9 0.6 
R-----HUNTINGTON DR 12.5 6.8 
R-----CAMPUS DR 19.3 0.9 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 20.2 0.4 
L-----DIAMOND ST 20.6 0.1 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 20.7 
 

- 0 - 
 

Ride Description: 
'Twas Christmas morning and all through the house not 
a creature was stirring because everyone was out on 
the Christmas morning ride.  Start:  Arcadia Park in 
Arcadia (From I-210, off and south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 
mile, R-Arcadia Park).  20 miles.  Gentle grades.  Coffee 
and donut stop in Alhambra.  Call _______ at _______ 
for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
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CHRISTMAS MORNING RIDE 
25 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
North on SANTA ANITA AV. 0.0 0.1 
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 0.1 2.2 
R-----SUNSET BLVD 2.3 2.2 
 Becomes CALIFORNIA BLVD 
R-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 2.5 0.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----DEL MAR BLVD 2.9 1.8 
R-----LAKE AV 4.7 0.4 
L-----COLORADO BLVD 5.1 1.7 
R-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 6.8 0.5 
L-----PROSPECT BLVD 7.3 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ARMADA DR 7.9 0.5 
L-----WESTGATE ST 8.4 0.1 
R-----WOTKYNS DR 8.5 0.2 
L-----ARROYO BLVD 8.7 0.3 
L-----WASHINGTON BLVD 9.0 1.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue straight-ahead on WEST DR. 10.3 0.6 
L-----SECO ST 10.9 0.3 
R-----ROSEMONT AV 11.2 0.5 
R-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 11.7 2.0 
L-----OLIVER ST 13.7 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MERIDIAN AV 13.8 1.7 
L-----KENDALL AV 15.5 0.3 
R-----FREMONT AV 15.8 0.3 
Regroup for coffee and donuts - Yum Yum Donut Shop 
at 9 Fremont Av (one block south of Main St), 
Alhambra. 16.1 
North on FREMONT AV. 16.1 0.6 
R-----HUNTINGTON DR 16.7 6.8 
R-----CAMPUS DR 23.5 0.9 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 24.4 0.4 
L-----DIAMOND ST 24.8 0.1 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 24.9 
 

- 0 - 

Ride Description: 
‘Twas Christmas morning and all through the house not 
a creature was stirring because everyone was out on 
the annual Christmas morning ride.  Start:  Arcadia Park 
in Arcadia.  25 miles.  Gentle grades.  Coffee and donut 
stop in Alhambra.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 
 


